

Pioneer

HALL OF FAME APPLICATION

Please use this application for those interested in being nominated for the Great Plains USBC Hall of Fame for **Pioneer**.

This category was established in 2014 to recognize the long-overlooked founders, inventors, and those who made extraordinary efforts to advance the sport of bowling.

Completed applications must be post-marked, faxed, or emailed by March 1 to be considered. Applications may also be submitted in-person to the Association Manager by March 1 at the GPUSBC offices.

GREAT PLAINS USBC HALL OF FAME NOMINATION FORM: PIONEER

The Great Plains USBC Hall of Fame: Pioneer annually recognizes long-overlooked founders, inventors and those who made extraordinary efforts to advance the sport of bowling. This application is for those interested in nominating someone in the Pioneer category.

ELIGIBILITY AND REQUIREMENTS

1. Completed type-written application must be post-marked, faxed or emailed to the Great Plains USBC office by March 1 to be considered.

SECTION A – Contact Information			
Nominated			
First Name	_ Last Name		_ MI
Address	City	_ Zip	
Daytime Telephone	Evening Telephone		
Email			
Nominator			
First Name	_ Last Name		_ MI
Address	City	_ Zip	
Daytime Telephone	Evening Telephone		
Email			

SECTION B – ESSAY

Please complete the following information on a separate sheet of paper. Please include as much detail as possible.

1. Describe in two pages or less the applicants efforts to advance the sport of bowling.

GREAT PLAINS USBC HALL OF FAME NOMINATION FORM: PIONEER

SECTION E – OFFICIAL SIGNATURES

I certify the information on this application and all accompanying documentation is correct to the best of my knowledge.

Nominator Signature & Date

Return completed application with all supporting documentation by March 1 to Great Plains USBC at:

Great Plains USBC

ATTN: Hall of Fame 1506 E Lewis St Wichita KS 67211

Fax: (316) 267-0917 Email: <u>usbcgreatplains@gmail.com</u>

All applications must be post-marked, faxed, emailed, or presented in-person to the Association Manager.